ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
NT Flowmeter,
Model 4401
Simultaneous flow and pressure outputs
for high-temperature applications
Now more than ever there is a need to measure high-temperature
chemicals to ensure the integrity of your processes. Entegris’ NT
electronic flowmeter, model 4401, combines the latest sensing

T12 14.6 208.5
6
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
NT High-temperature Flowmeter, Model 4401: model number
4401  ____  ____  ____  ____  ____  ____  ____
Orifice Module to
Sensor Module Stance
  6	 =	 152.4 mm (6”) (standard)
12	=	 304.8 mm (12”)
36	=	 914.4 mm (36”)
Primary/Secondary Seal
U3	=	 Kalrez 6375 UP/Viton®
S3	 =	 Kalrez 6375 UP/Kalrez 6375 UP
Sensor Interface
P2	=	 PFA sensor interface (standard)
P1	 =	 CTFE sensor interface*
Electrical Output
A = 4 –20 mA (12–28 VDC input)
Electrical Connector Type
B06 = FEP-jacketed 6’ pigtail electrical cable
B12 = FEP-jacketed 12’ pigtail electrical cable
B30 = FEP-jacketed 30’ pigtail electrical cable
D00 = Polypropylene connector**
D06 = Polypropylene connector and 6’ PVC mating cable
D12 = Polypropylene connector and 12’ PVC mating cable
D30 = Polypropylene connector and 30’ PVC mating cable
Inlet/Outlet Connection
R02	 =	 1⁄4” FlareLock II tube fitting
R03	 =	 3⁄8” FlareLock II tube fitting
R04	 =	 1⁄2” FlareLock II tube fitting
R06	 =	 3⁄4” FlareLock II tube fitting
R08	 =	 1“ FlareLock II tube fitting
W02	=	 1⁄4” Super 300 Type Pillar tube fitting
W03	=	 3⁄8” Super 300 Type Pillar tube fitting
W04	=	 1⁄2” Super 300 Type Pillar tube fitting
W06	=	 3⁄4” Super 300 Type Pillar tube fitting
W08	=	 1” Super 300 Type Pillar tube fitting
Flow Range
T0	 =	 0 – 50 mL/min
T1	 =	 0 –125 mL/min
T2	 =	 0 – 250 mL/min
T3	 =	 0 – 500 mL/min
T4	 =	 0 –1250 mL/min
T5	 =	 0 – 2.5 L/min
T6	 =	 0 – 5 L/min
T7	 =	 0 –10 L/min
T8	 =	 0 – 20 L/min
T9	 =	 0 – 40 L/min
T10	=	 0 – 60 L/min
T11	=	 0 – 90 L/min
T12	=	 0 –120 L/min
   *  Consult the factory for specific application support and expanded capabilities.
**  8-pin mating cable is required for installation.
Visit entegrisfluidhandling.com for ordering information.
129 Concord Road
Billerica, MA 01821
USA
Tel	 +1 	952 556 4181
Fax	 +1 	952 556 8022
Toll Free	 800 394 4083
Corporate Headquarters Customer Service
FOR MORE INFORMATION
Please call your Regional Customer Service Center today to learn what Entegris can do for you.
Visit entegris.com and select the Contact Us link to find the customer service center nearest you.
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE
All purchases are subject to Entegris’ Terms and Conditions of Sale. To view and print this information,
visit entegris.com and select the Terms & Conditions link in the footer.